
This timetable starts 1st October 2013

City Centre  Werrington  Glinton  Ashton
MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS exCept publiC holidAys

City Centre Queensgate bay 14
Chaucer Road
Werrington Green
Werrington Twelvetrees Ave
Werrington Centre
Newborough Bull’s Head
decoy
peakirk Cross
Glinton The Green
etton Bus Shelter
Maxey Tuckers Nook
Ashton High Field Road

0830
0837 
0842
0847
0851
0901
0902
0906
0910
0917
0923

 
1430
1437
1442
1447
1451
1501
1502
1506
1510
1517
1523

 
1820
1827
1832
1837
1841
1851
1852
1856
1900
1907
1913
1918

 
1130
1137
1142
1147
1151
1201
1202
1206
1210
1217
1223

22

 
1630
1637
1642
1647
1651
1701
1702
1706
1710
1717
1723
1728

Ashton  Glinton  Werrington  City Centre
MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS exCept publiC holidAys

Ashton High Field Road
Maxey Tuckers Nook
etton Bus Shelter
Glinton The Green
peakirk Cross
decoy
Newborough Bull’s Head
Werrington Green
Werrington Twelvetrees Ave
Werrington Centre
Chaucer Road
City Centre Queensgate

0709
0714 
0720
0727
0731
0735
0736
0746
0750
0755
0800
0810

 

1232
1238
1245
1249
1253
1254
1304
1308
1313
1318
1325

 

0932
0938
0945
0949
0953
0954
1004
1008
1013
1018
1025

22

 
1532
1538
1545
1549
1553
1554
1604
1608
1613
1618
1625


